
ID Horse/Pony name Name of School Team Name SJ Style Ind Place Team TotaTeam Place

2 Moonlight Murphy St Hugh's School 0 7.8

3 Merleve Southern Belle St Hugh's 0 8.5 5

4 Bens Delight St Hugh's 0 8.75 4

6 Alfie Beaudesert Park Individual 4 8.25 7

7 Withhill paper Pinewood Individual 0 9 2

8 Mouse Cheltenham College Individual 12 7.15

9 Farrah Dean Close School Individual 0 7.25

10 Tubby Dean Close School Individual 0 7.5

11 Hector Pangbourne Individual 8 7.2

12 Maximillion Prince Pangbourne Individual 12 7.2

13 Bob St Hugh’s 0 8.4 6

14 Chocolate Fudge St Hughs 0 7

15 Miracle Storm St Hughs 0 7.3

17 Skelwith Sunkissed
Eldersfield Lawn Primary 
School 0 7.45

30 Tom
Eldersfield Lawn Primary 
School 0 7.85

31 Skelwith Sunflower
Eldersfield Lawn Primary 
School E HC

18 Brookside Honey Redmarley Primary Academy Individual 0 7.27

20 Pepsi Redmarley Primary Academy Individual 4 7.1

21 Spirit Pinewood 0 8.8 3

22 Abercippyn Showgirl Pinewood 0 7.29

23 Freyni Pinewood School 0 7.05

24 Dolly Pinewood school 0 7.9 8

25 George Burford School Individual 0 7.65

26 Dolly Pinewood School Individual 0 7.17

27 Bluebell Sidcot School Individual 0 9.5 1

28 Diamond Stratton Individual 0 7.5

ID Horse/Pony name Name of School Team Name SJ Time Ind Place Team TotaTeam Place

64 Tattinger Cheltenham Ladies College Individual E

32 Rowfantina Red Robin Hatherop Castle School Individual E

33 Annandale Snow White Kitebrook Preparatory School Individual 0 49.05

34 Abercippyn Showgirl Pinewood Individual E

35 Willow Westonbirt Individual 4 47.42

36 Bluebell Sidcot School Individual 4 52.04 Style Winner

37 Bruce Beaudesert Park 0 65.09

38 Molly Beaudesert Park 0 63.39

39 Cilla Beaudesert Park 0 57.24

40 Frank Beaudesert Park 0 49.29

41 Toffee Beaudesert Park 0 39.96 4th Q

42 Harry Beaudesert Park 8 47.72

6 Alfie Beaudesert Park E

43 Oliver Twist welford and wickham 0 41.85 5th Q

44 Leo welford and wickham E

45 Annie's Kit welford and wickham 0 45.31 8th 

2 Moonlight Murphy St Hugh's School Individual 0 39.58 3rd Q

3 Merleve Southern Belle St Hugh's School Individual 4 76.2

46 Silver Lady St Hugh's 0 62.59

47 Bally Dun King St Hugh’s E

14 Chocolate Fudge St Hughs E

48 Freddy Pinewood 4 65.78

2nd Q0 / 169.92

Welford and 

WIckham

St. Hugh's Blue

Eldersfield Lawn 
Primary School

Pinewood Blue

Beaudesert Green

St Hugh's Yellow

Beaudesert White

25.05

24.7

Grass Arena

Class 1 40cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Main Arena

Class 2 50cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Saturday 14th September 2019

CLC NSEA Rectory Farm Show Jumping

Results

St. Hugh's Pink

1st

22.22 3rd

2nd



7 Withhill paper Pinewood 12 42.07

49 Kashmere PINEWOOD 0 45.89

21 SPIRIT PINEWOOD 0 44.2 7th 

50 Prince Pride S Hughs 0 47.41

4 Webbswood Jack St Hugh's 0 35.17 1st Q

13 Bob St Hugh’s 4 74.93

15 Miracle Storm St Hughs 4 52.36

11 Hector Pangbourne 0 68.23

12 Maximillion Prince Pangbourne 0 52.18

51 Archie Pangbourne 0 43.66 6th Q

8 Mouse Cheltenham College Individual 16 119.75

9 Farrah Dean Close School Individual 0 66.85

10 Tubby Dean Close School Individual 0 78.16

18 Brookside Honey Redmarley Primary Academy Individual 0 77.87

52 Tullibardine Moonlighter St Hugh's School Individual 0 37.65 2nd Q

53 George Burford School Individual 0 59.58

54 Domino Cokethorpe Individual 0 51.29

ID Horse/Pony name Name of School Team Name SJ Time Ind Place Team TotaTeam Place

32 Rowfantina Red Robin Hatherop Castle School Individual E

33 Annandale Snow White Kitebrook Preparatory School Individual 4 60.29

56 Cushtie Beaudesert Park E

58 Millie Beaudesert Park 0 61.7

59 Cilsane Seren Fore Beaudesert Park 4 66.03

60 Diamond Hero Beaudesert Park 4 65.2

61 Bobby Beaudesert Park 0 39.16 1Q

41 Toffee Beaudesert Park 4 57.01

42 Harry Beaudesert Park 0 45.22 6Q

37 Bruce Beaudesert Park 4 60.29

38 Molly Beaudesert Park 0 40.68 3Q SW

40 Frank Beaudesert Park 0 57.01

63 Oldcastle Star Cheltenham Ladies College Individual 0 44.13 5Q

64 Tattinger Cheltenham Ladies College Individual 0 43.71 4Q

48 Freddy Pinewood Individual 0 48.11

66 QUARRY st hughs Individual 4 36.45

67 Danny's Pride Hanley Castle High School Individual 4 76.28

68 Peppermint Park house Individual 0 53.57

69 Pickle Pinewood Individual E

70 Tullibardine Moonlighter St Hugh's School Individual 0 48.08

72 Nookside llewelyn Farmors academy Individual 0 50.57

73 Christie Haberdashers' Monmouth SchoIndividual 0 50.71

74 Taki Hanley Castle High School Individual 0 66.98

75 Benjamin John Kyrle High School Individual 0 39.89 2Q

50 Prince Pride S Hughs Individual 0 60.88

36 Bluebell Sidcot School Individual 0 55.68

43 Oliver Twist welford and wickham Individual E

45 Annie's Kit welford and wickham Individual 0 59.58

35 Willow Westonbirt Individual 4 49.92

3 Merleve Southern Belle St Hugh's School Individual 0 67.52

76 Ballyjack Pinewood 0 46.66 8

77 Kashmere PINEWOOD 0 52.77

79 Abercippyn Showgirl Pinewood E

46 Silver Lady St Hugh's E

4 Bens Delight St Hugh's WD

47 Bally Dun King St Hugh’s 0 45.86 7

81 Texas John S Hughs 4 46.8

82 Archie Pangbourne Individual 0 46.8

65 Domino Cokethorpe Individual 4 60.26

ID Horse/Pony name Name of School Team Name SJ Time Ind Place Team TotTeam Place

83 Benjamin John Kyrle High School Individual 8 45.69

Beaudesert White

4/141.39

4/157.98

Class 3 60cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Grass Arena

Pinewood Yellow

Beaudesert Green

St Hugh’s Purple

Beaudesert Blue

4th Q

1st Q0 / 164.07

3rd Q4 / 134.94

4 / 155.87

1Q

2Q

Class 4 Introductory 70cm Qualifier Team & Individual

Main Arena

Pinewood Red

Pangbourne

St Hugh’s Green



84 Colby Silver Cloud St John's Marlborough Individual 8 67.86

86 Millie Beaudesert Park 0 66.14

87 Bruce Beaudesert Park 0 65.9 8th

88 Diamond Hero Beaudesert Park E

89 Cushtie Beaudesert Park 4 59.77

59 Cilsane Seren Fore Beaudesert Park 0 76.35

90 Marley Beaudesert Park 0 42.58 4th Q

68 Peppermint Park house Individual 12 65.3

63 Oldcastle Star Cheltenham Ladies College Individual 4 39.78 Style Winner

67 Danny's Pride Hanley Castle High School Individual 8 60.45

66 QUARRY st hughs Individual E

91 Christie Haberdashers' Monmouth ScIndividual 12 49.25

92 Llanidan jasmine Park house Individual 0 35.53 2nd Q

94 Bobby Beaudesert Park 0 40.59 3rd Q

95 Bryngaer Eleri Beaudesert Park 0 32.49 1st Q

96 Dusty Beaudesert Park 4 41.23

97 Harry Beaudesert Park 4 39.35

98 Pixie St Margaret's Calne 4 33.15

99 Hercules St Margaret's Calne 8 45.5

100 Misty St Margaret's Calne 0 45.93 5th Q

102 Ballyjack Pinewood 4 51.93

103 Clonlea Lucky Spark Pinewood 0 52.93 7th

104 Custard cream Pinewood’ 12 55.47

105 Johnny bawn Pinewood 4 40.25

106 Poppy Popcorn Eldersfield Lawn Individual 4 39.89

81 Texas John S Hughs Individual 0 47.23 6th Q

ID Horse/Pony name Name of School SJ Time Ind Place

95 Bryngaer Eleri Beaudesert Park 0 32.38 1

96 Dusty Beaudesert Park 0 44.03

90 Marley Beaudesert Park 0 39.47 4

88 Diamond Hero Beaudesert Park 0 47.73

153 Oldcastle Star Cheltenham Ladies College 0 41.75 8

106 Poppy Popcorn Eldersfield Lawn 0 40.55
5 & Style 

Winner

91 Christie Haberdashers' Monmouth Sc 0 40.58 6

92 Llanidan jasmine Park house 0 33.71 2

105 Johny Pinewood 0 39.18 3

108 Clonlea Lucky Spark Pinewood 0 41.54 7

104 Custard cream Pinewood’ 0 50.2

98 Pixie St Margaret's Calne 8 32.98

99 Hercules St Margaret's Calne 0 47.49

100 Misty St Margaret's Calne 4 46.1

ID Horse/Pony name Name of School Team Name SJ Time Ind Place Team TotTeam Place

110 Goldie St. John’s Marlborough Individual 4 27.47

111 Tias Alderbrook
Individual

0 29.19

112 Strattonstown Samuel Beaudesert Park Individual 4 54.45

113 Gwithian Tristan Bowbrook House School Individual E

114 Bart Burford School
Individual

4 31.03

115 Jack Hanley Castle High School

Hanley Castle 

High School E

Main Arena

Class 6 Mini 70 – 75cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Class 5 Introductory 75cm Individual Only

Beaudesert 
White

Beaudesert Blue

2Q4 / 178.70

Pinewood White

4 / 112.43

12 / 124.58

8 / 145.11 3Q

Beaudesert 
Green

St Margaret's 
Calne

Main Arena

1Q

4Q



116 Highley Hugo Hardenhuish School 4 23.75

117 Monks Horn Smart Alec Hardenhuish School 4 35.1

118 Lord Patch Hardenhuish School 0 34.8

202 Luna Malvern Individual E

121 Leucrum Goldrush Langley Fitzurse Primary Individual 0 26.69 8th Q Plate

122 Jack The Downs, Bristol Individual 0 31.32

123 Cwmgwaun Alaw 2 Hatherop Castle School Individual 0 29.19

124 Ted Westonbirt Individual 0 23.21 3rd Q Nationals

125 Chwibanu Chiff Chaff Hanley Castle High School

Hanley Castle 

High School 0 22.96 2nd Q Nationals

127 Tommy Cokethorpe 4 24.38

128 Sid Cokethorpe School 0 38.42

129 Springy Cokethorpe School 4 36.16

71 Charlie Dean Close School 4 41.81

130 Squeaks Dean close school 0 35.59

131 Sisco Shamrock Dean close school 0 35.61

132 Lucky Cheltenham College Individual 4 25.21

133 Buckland Mercury John Kyrle High School 0 27.22

134 Buttercup John Kyrle High School 16 43.76

135 Dante Star John Kyrle High School 0 35.38

136 Silvertrees Shirley Bassey John Kyrle High School 0 36.93

138 Whiteleaze Finola Redmaids' High Individual 0 23.7

139 Maggie May Redmaids' High Individual 0 27.95

84 Colby Silver Cloud St John's Marlborough 4 34.76

141 Jacks Fortune St John's Marlborough 4 23.47

142 Mockbegger Jude St. John’s marlborough 0 25.25 6th Q Plate

143 Scrible St. John’s Marlborough 0 23.58 4th Q Nationals

146 Sam The Downs, Bristol Individual 0 27.58

147 Silverspring Florence Westonbirt 0 29.33

148 Ennis Delight Westonbirt 0 26.3 7th Q Plate

149 Doire Mhianaigh Rocky Westonbirt 0 22.68 1st Q Nationals

150 Little Boots Westonbirt 0 24.94 5th Q Plate

151 Merlins Magic II Hatherop Castle School Individual 0 39.44

152 Tronto Hanley Castle High School

Hanley Castle 

High School 0 28.25

ID Horse/Pony name Name of School Team Name SJ Time Ind Place Team T Team Place

125 Chwibanu Chiff Chaff Hanley Castle High School Hanley Castle Hig E /FR

122 Jack The Downs, Bristol Individual E/FR

154 Tommy Alderbrook Individual 4 27.39

155 Lucky Cheltenham College Individual 0 24.47 6th

128 Sid Cokethorpe School 0 33.06

129 Springy Cokethorpe School 4 37.82

172 Tommy Cokethorpe 0 28.26 8th

131 Sisco Shamrock Dean close school 4 31.29

130 Squeaks Dean close school 0 31.94

71 Charlie Dean close school 8 41.81

151 Merlins Magic II Hatherop Castle School Individual 0 28.58

134 Buttercup John Kyrle High School 20 40.35

135 Dante Star John Kyrle High School 4 35.32

133 Buckland Mercury John Kyrle High School E / FR

136 Silvertrees Shirley BasseyJohn Kyrle High School 0 36.17

124 Ted Westonbirt Individual 0 23.28 4th Q Plate

156 Ellie Stroud High School Individual E / FR

157 Grey Glider Nova Hreod Academy Individual 4 30.05

139 Maggie May Redmaids' High 12 28.91

158 Summer Pride Redmaids' High 8 33.91

138 Whiteleaze Finola Redmaids' High 0 22.84 2nd Q Nationals

159 Ms Houdini Westonbirt 0 22.56 1st Q Nationals

150 Little Boots Westonbirt 0 33.36

147 Silverspring Florence Westonbirt 0 30.33

148 Ennis Delight Westonbirt 4 38.71

146 Sam The Downs, Bristol Individual 0 28.7

152 Tronto Hanley Castle High School Individual 8 36.78

141 Jacks fortune St. John’s marlborough 4 25.78

142 Mockbwggar Jude St. John’s marlborough 8 25.05

164 Scribble St John's Academy 0 23.15 3rd Q Plate

160 Scribble St. John’s marlborough 0 29.09

161 Frodo Pangbourne 0 29.88

162 Rocky Pangbourne E / FR

163 Simba Pangbourne 4 36.31

167 Strattonstown Samuel Beaudesert Park Individual Retired

168 Bart Burford School Individual 0 32.83

Pangbourne

St. John’s, 

Marlborough A

Class 7 Novice 80 – 85cm Team & Individual Qualifier
Main Arena

Cokethorpe 

School

John Kyrle

Redmaids' High

Westonbirt

Dean Close Gold

Dean close 

maroon

Hardenhuish 

Yellow

Cokethorpe 

School

John Kyrle

St John's 

Marlborough A

Westonbirt

8 /98.96 6th Q Plate

4 / 113.01 4th Q Plate 

1st Q 

Nationals

8 / 93.65 5th Q Plate

2nd Q 

Nationals0 / 99.53

4 / 72.30 3rd Q Plate

20 / 85.66

0 /  86.25

4 / 78.022nd Q Plate

0 / 73.92

24 / 111.84 6th

5th

st Q Nationa

12 / 105.044th Q Plate

4 / 99.143rd Q Plate



169 Lakeside ginger Farmors academy Individual 0 30.34

170 Womble Farmors academy Individual 0 26.41 7th

149 Doire Mhianaigh Rocky Westonbirt Individual 4 23.17

171 Priddy Stroud High School Individual 4 27.7

202 Luna Malvern Individual 4 30.44

173 Vitaro Cheltenham College Individual 0 23.86 5th

ID Horse/Pony name Name of School Team Name SJ Time Ind Place Team To Team Place
201 Ballyknock Master Roan Dragon School Individual 4 33.98
204 Dancing Queen II (Coco) Royal High School Bath Individual 4 37.91
205 Lola Burford Individual 8 37.21
206 Riverwood Surprise Hazelgrove Prep School Individual Rider fwalked froELIMINATED
221 Narabo Lily Cokethorpe Rider fwalked froELIMINATED
207 Lassban Grey Duke Cokethorpe clear 28.19 8th
223 SpringWind Pro Set Cokethorpe clear 28.06 7th
224 Joe’s Oscar Cokethorpe clear 27.38 6th
213 Harper Sidcot School 4 29.64
214 Morgan Sidcot School clear 39.85
215 Occy Sidcot School clear 36.21
216 Lucy Sidcot School clear 26.56 5th
217 Buckland Drummer Cheltenham Ladies College error omissed 12 ELIMINATED
218 Colonel Mustard Cheltenham Ladies College 4 34.8
219 Murphy Cheltenham Ladies College 4 28.43
220 Mylers Minx Cheltenham Ladies College clear 24.32 1st Q Nationals
209 Ketford Angel Delight King Alfred's Academy 4 34.17
210 Blue King Alfred's Academy 8 32.43
211 Leo King Alfred's Academy 8 58.15
212 Mr Wesley Day King Alfred's Academy clear 30.53
225 Mark Veiw Bobby Burford School Individual 4 29.71
227 Deise Lady Dragon School Individual 4 36.33
229 Connemara Ciara Kings School Worcester clear 29.44
230 Harley Xanthos Kings School Worcester 4 43.56
232 Lola Malvern College Individual clear 31.62
233 Tanners Hall Kings School Gloucester Individual 2nd RefusaELIMINATED
234 The Magnificent Pedro Cokethorpe Individual clear 24.33 2nd Q Nationals
235 Annagh Luckystar Godolphin and Latymer Individual clear 28.9
236 Langtons Choice St Hughs rider f walked froELIMINATED
270 Charlie St John's Marlborough clear 25.46 3rd Q Nationals
238 Kazzan St John's, Marlborough clear 29.13
239 Bagshot Tom St. John’s Marlborough 4 39.17
240 Loki St. John’s Marlborough clear 30.18
241 Cheque Mate III St Mary’s Calne clear 33.37
242 Queenie St Mary’s Calne clear 29.88
243 George St Mary’s Calne 12 33.24
244 Willowy Lion King St Mary’s Calne clear 32.35
246 Wowzer St Mary’s Calne clear 31.48
248 Diptford Stardust St Mary’s Calne clear 31.88
249 Rosnakill Skittles St Mary’s Calne clear 35.92
251 Breezies crispello The chase Individual 4 27.5
252 Bruno The Elms School Individual clear 31.14
208 Ballymoe Breeze (Barney Godolphin and Latymer Individual clear 26.28 4th Q Plate

ID Horse/Pony name Name of School Team Name SJ Time Ind Place Team To Team Place
263 Sia Kings school Worcester Individual clear 30.01
225 Mark Veiw Bobby Burford School Individual clear 27.75
227 Deise Lady Dragon School Individual 4 29.66
287 Ronalds Toffyapple Hanley Castle School Individual 2nd refusal ELIMINATION
330 Sunrise of Chantilly Cokethorpe RETIRED
234 The Magnificent PedroCokethorpe 2nd refusal ELIMINATION
224 Joe’s Oscar Cokethorpe clear 36.83
208 Ballymoe Breeze (Barn Godolphin and Latymer Individual 4 26.52
229 Connemara ciara Kings School Worcester 4 28.75
231 Too big for your boots Kings School Worcester 4 29.26
230 Harley Xanthos Kings School Worcester Error of course ELIMINATION
232 Lola Malvern College Individual 4 33.2
236 Langtons Choice St Hughs Individual rider f walked froELIMINATION
241 Cheque Mate III St Mary’s Calne clear 29.69
242 Queenie St Mary’s Calne 12 32.24
243 George St Mary’s Calne error of course ELIMINATION
247 Glenmore Don CullingeSt Mary’s Calne 4 42.09
270 Charlie St. Johns Academy ‐ Marlb Individual clear 26.48
235 Annagh Luckystar Godolphin and Latymer Individual 4 31.01
251 Breezies crispello The chase Individual 20 30.08
244 Willowy Lion King St Mary’s Calne 12 32.97
246 Wowzer St Mary’s Calne 4 29.61
249 Rosnakill Skittles St Mary’s Calne clear 34.47
248 Diptford Stardust St Mary’s Calne clear 32.93
252 Bruno The Elms School Individual clear 30.28
253 May All Hallows Individual 4 47.92
256 Captain Flash King Alfred's Academy clear 27.56
257 Coquette King Alfred's Academy clear 26.85
212 Mr Wesley Day King Alfred's Academy 12 41.54
258 Ashfiled Boris Hardenhuish School clear 32.93
259 Pencarder Silver StoHardenhuish School clear 26.5
260 Rahora Lad Hardenhuish School rider f walked froELIMINATION
261 Chocolate Truffle Hardenhuish School clear 26.73
213 Harper Sidcot School 4 28.13
216 Lucy Sidcot School clear 26.71
265 Peter Sidcot School 4 44.41
266 Smartie Sidcot School 8 28.96
268 Stonewold Dale wigmore high school Individual 4 28.32
269 Finigans Rebel The chase Individual clear 34.08
240 Loki St John's Marlborough clear 26.79
237 Kilroe Boy St John's Marlborough clear 23.89 4th QN
238 Kazzan St John's, Marlborough 4 28.73
239 Bagshot Tom St. John’s Marlborough clear 28.16
222 Roymore boy Pinewood Individual clear 29.39

272 pauldarys ameria REDMAIDS HIGH Individual 2nd refusal ELIMINATION
273 Rock Lane Lad REDMAIDS HIGH Individual 4 55.43

ID Horse/Pony name Name of School Team Name SJ Time Ind Place Team To Team Place
218 Colonel Mustard Cheltenham Ladies College 4 32.35
219 Murphy Cheltenham Ladies College Error of course ELIMINATED
359 Sea Shanty Cheltenham Ladies College clear 31.89
220 Mylers Minx Cheltenham Ladies College 4 29.08
276 Vivendi de Vardag Cheltenham Ladies College 4 36.94

Sidcot Stars 8/99.25

St Johns 

Marlborough 0/78.84 1st QN

Class 2 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Cheltenham 

Ladies College 

Robins 8/93.32

St Mary’s 

Calne Purple 4/97.01

King Alfred's 12/95.95

Hardenhuish 

Green 0/86.16 6th QP

Class 2 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Cokethorpe 
Blue

Kings school 

Worcester 

Blue

St Mary’s 

Calne Yellow
16/104.02

St. John’s 

Marlborough 0/84.77Q National wil

St Mary's Pink 0/95.6 3rd Q Plate 

St Mary's Calne 
Orange 0/99.28 4th

Cheltenham 

Ladies College 

Kites 8/87.55 6th

King Alfred's 12/97.13

Kings school 

Worcester

Sunday 15th September 2019

CLC NSEA Rectory Farm Show Jumping

Results

Class 1 Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Cokethorpe 

School 0/83.63st Q Nationa

Sidcot Stars 0/102.62 5th



277 Ballyvadd Tara Cheltenham Ladies College clear 35.96
278 Kissed By Fire Cheltenham Ladies College clear 35.21
284 Knockatin Lass Cheltenham Ladies College 2nd refusal ELIMINATION
279 Caegarw Clara Cheltenham Ladies College clear 23.83 3rd QN
280 Dimple The Best Cheltenham Ladies College clear 28.43
282 Fabielle Cheltenham Ladies College clear 36.2
283 Atletic Cheltenham Ladies College clear 35.49
285 Apache Storm Cokethorpe clear 29.01
286 Rincoola Hobnob Cokethorpe School clear 25.2
207 Lassban Grey Duke Cokethorpe 8 28.11
267 SpringWind Pro Set Cokethorpe clear 26.78
288 Cyber pleasure Kings school gloucester Individual 4 28.41
289 Hooray Henry Beaudesert Park Individual 8 49.6
360 Sliabh Bloom Boy Cheltenham College clear 26.96
290 Lottie Cheltenham College clear 29.16
291 Rainbow Cheltenham College clear 27.32
292 Cece Cheltenham College 4 34.2
294 Lookout Mr. Jones St Mary's Ascot Individual clear 24.75 8th QP
226 Firestone B Dauntsey's School clear 30.42
295 Phoenix Dauntsey's School 12 33.2
296 Blade Dauntsey's School clear 33.67
297 Dissington View Dauntsey's School clear 30.41
298 Polo Miners Double Dean Close School clear 28.58
299 MG Dean Close School clear 30.69
300 Templemore Wild one Dean Close School clear 23.74 2nd QN
301 La Bamba Dragon School Individual 4 32.21
302 JD Roller Kings school gloucester Individual 4 28.11
303 Dark Choice Burford School Individual clear 31.27
304 Ladburnham King Castle school clear 32.82
305 Bitterwell Satin Castle School clear 27.87
306 Dungimmon splash Castle school clear 26.37
307 Oisin Castle school clear 27.61
308 Larkfleet Malmesbury 4 36.11
309 Riyalan Super Lady Malmesbury clear 23.5 1st QN
310 Nantllesg Minstrels MeMalmesbury clear 33.7
312 Annie The Cotswold School Individual clear 24.36 5th QP
314 Starflower St Mary's Ascot Individual clear 24.67 6th QP
315 Tilly The Cotswold School Individual clear 24.71 7th QP
345 Derry Storm Cloud Tudor Hall School Individual 4 33.51

ID Horse/Pony name Name of School Team Name SJ Time Ind Place Team To Team Place
289 Hooray Henry Beaudesert Park Individual clear 51.99
314 Starflower St Mary's Ascot Individual clear 34.07
303 Dark Choice Burford School Individual 12 46.79
312 Annie The Cotswold School Individual 4 40.46
304 Ladburnham King Castle school clear 43.96
306 Dungimmon splash Castle school clear 31.58 3rd QN
305 Bitterwell Satin Castle School 8 44.74
307 Oisin Castle School 8 45.95
336 Inca Cheltenham college clear 41.93
292 Cece Cheltenham College 12 50.15
337 TJ Blousey Brown Cheltenham College clear 34
360 Sliabh Bloom Boy Cheltenham College 4 35.58
278 Kissed By Fire Cheltenham Ladies College 4 44.8
283 Atletic Cheltenham Ladies College 12 44.76
284 Knockatin Lass Cheltenham Ladies College 2nd refusal ELIMINATED
258 Ashfield Boris Hardenhuish School Individual 8 41.2
302 JD Roller Kings School Gloucester Individual 12 38.57
309 Riyalan Super Lady Malmesbury 8 37.04
310 Nantllesg Minstrels MeMalmesbury clear 44.57
308 Larkfleet Malmesbury 8 47.15
237 Kilroe Boy St John's Marlborough Individual clear 32.56 6th QP
294 Lookout Mr. Jones St Mary's Ascot Individual 8 50.23
301 La Bamba Dragon School Individual clear 47.43
356 Kylebrack Star St Mary’s Calne clear 35.01
249 Rosnakill Skittles St Mary's Calne 2nd refusal ELIMINATION
319 Latinas Twinkelings St Mary’s Calne 2nd refusal ELIMINATION
346 RS Mateus St Mary’s Calne 4 45.47
321 Cottagefield Harry Cheltenham Ladies College clear 36.7
281 Mustard Cheltenham Ladies College 12 45.93
322 Independent Johnny Cheltenham Ladies College 4 47.14
323 Currabawn Thomas Cheltenham Ladies College 8 47.78
276 Vivendi de Vardag Cheltenham Ladies College 8 41.51
280 Dimple The Best Cheltenham Ladies College 4 50.43
342 Peasedown Lord Lyon Cheltenham Ladies College 8 45.55
313 Tullibards BroccadonetCheltenham Ladies College 4 46.15
285 Apache Storm Cokethorpe 24 86.41
344 Penny Lad Cokethorpe clear 31.88 4th QN
286 Rincoola Hobnob Cokethorpe School clear 35.67

ID Horse/Pony name Name of School Team Name SJ Time Ind Place Team To Team Place
297 Dissington View Dauntsey's School 8 42.84
316 Belaero Dauntsey's School clear 36.62
295 Phoenix Dauntsey's School 4 44.04
288 Cyber pleasure Kings school gloucester Individual 4 37.97
317 Supreme Watts Farmors academy Individual 8 35.19
340 Larkins Jazz Malvern College Individual clear 31.55 2nd QN
299 MG Dean Close School 4 38.48
298 Polo Miners Double Dean Close School 12 39.7
300 Templemore Wild one Dean Close School 4 40.02
343 Fernville Max Dean Close School clear 33.64 8th QP
277 Ballyvadd Tara Cheltenham Ladies College clear 51.55
320 Grange Ash Sparrow Cheltenham Ladies College 4 46.71
282 Fabielle Cheltenham Ladies College 4 47.43
279 Caegarw Clara Cheltenham Ladies College clear 32.35 5th QP
338 Beltrim African Boy Dauntsey's School 4 35.81
339 Principal Espoir Dauntsey's School clear 33.5 7th QP
296 Blade Dauntsey's School rider f walked froELIMINATION
324 Flax Lodge Indi Dauntsey's School clear 42.84
318 Cymo Z Dean Close School Individual 4 38.01
354 Welshpool Lad Lady Hawkins School Individual 4 35.8
341 Great Guy Malvern College Individual 12 55.02
349 Rumpy Corleone Marlborough College Individual clear 44.82
351 Kanga Rouge st john's marlborough Individual clear 38.29
352 Ludo Tudor Hall School Individual 4 43.22
353 Douglas lll Farmors academy Individual 4 39.89
325 Sandstone Scalpins Bridgwater & Taunton Col Individual clear 31.1 1st QN

ID Horse/Pony name Name of School Team Name SJ Time Ind Place Team To Team PlacePony/Horse

317 Supreme Watts Farmors academy Individual 8 43.75 Horse

340 Larkins Jazz Malvern College Individual 8 39.1 Horse

320 Grange Ash Sparrow Cheltenham Ladies College Individual clear 46.42 6th QP Horse

325 Sandstone Scalpins Bridgwater & Taunton Col Individual clear 35.8 2nd QN Horse

Cheltenham 

Ladies College 

Doves 4/130.61 3rd QP

Dauntsey's 

School Red 4/112.15 2nd QN

Class 4 1.10m Advanced Open Individual Qualifier & Team Competition

Cokethorpe 24/153.96

Class 3 1m-1.05 Open Team & Individual Qualifier

Dauntsey's 

School Black 12/123.50 6th QP

Dean Close 

Maroon 8/112.14 4th QP

St Mary's 
Calne White

Cheltenham 

Ladies College 

Swans 12/131.62 7th QP

Cheltenham 

Ladies College 

Owls 16/138.09

Cheltenham 

college 4/111.51 1st QN

Cheltenham 

Ladies Eagles

Malmesbury 16/128.76 8th QP

Castle School 0/81.85 3rd QP

Malmesbury 4/93.31

Class 3 1m-1.05 Open Team & Individual Qualifier

Castle school 8/120.28 5th QP

Cheltenham 

College 0/83.44 5th QP

Dauntsey's 

School 0/94.50 8th QP

Dean Close 

Gold 0/83.01 4th QP

Cheltenham 

Ladies College 

Wrens 4/108.11

Cheltenham 

Ladies College 

Sparrows 0/87.75 7th QP

Cokethorpe 

Gold 0/80.99 2nd QN



336 Inca Cheltenham college Individual clear 47.94 8th QP Horse

338 Beltrim African Boy Dauntsey's School 4 39.47 Horse

339 Principal Espoir Dauntsey's School 4 32.33 Horse

324 Flax Lodge Indi Dauntsey's School 8 42.1 Horse

318 Cymo Z Dean Close School Individual clear 47.63 7th QP Horse

257 Coquette King Alfred's Academy Individual 4 35.24 Horse

288 Cyber pleasure Kings school gloucester Individual 8 39.19 Horse

333 Woodlands Bongo Kings school Worcester Individual 12 35.24 Horse

334 Knightsford High Life kings worcester Individual 4 38.69 Horse

354 Welshpool Lad Lady Hawkins School Individual clear 34.71 1st QN Horse

351 Kanga Rouge st john's marlborough Individual 4 39.27 Horse

357 Foxy Lady 55 St Mary’s Calne 12 3967 Pony 

346 RS Mateus St Mary’s Calne 16 48.3 Horse

356 Kylebrack Star St Mary’s Calne 4 40.44 Pony 

352 Union Fortunus Tudor Hall School Individual clear 40.74 4th QN Horse

353 Douglas lll Farmors academy Individual 8 39.41 Horse

341 Great Guy Malvern College Individual 8 40.32 Horse

323 Currabawn Thomas Cheltenham Ladies College 8 47.28 Horse

313 Tullibards BroccadonetCheltenham Ladies College clear 48.47 Pony

322 Independent Johnny Cheltenham Ladies College clear 43.09 5th QP Pony

321 Cottagefield Harry Cheltenham Ladies College clear 38.32 3rd QN Horse

343 Fernville Max Dean Close School Individual 4 49.45 Horse

Cheltenham 

Ladies College 

Herons 0/129.88 1ST QN

Dauntsey's 

School 16/113.90 2nd QN








